
The Welsh Gymanfa Ganu Association of Wisconsin Trustee List - 10-28-2018

Mrs. Jan Batty (2023)
W68 N361 Palmetto Ave.
Cedarburg, WI 53012-2210
262-377-9661
cell 414-861-2202
rbatty@wi.rr.com

Rev. Joseph Corbin (2022)
330 Second St.
Reedsburg, WI 53959
608-524-8404
cell 608-434-8307
jcorbin@rucls.net

Mrs. Kim Corbin (2019)
Same address & phone  above
kimacorbin@gmail.com

Ms. Barbara Cummings (2021)
3216 Thames Lane
Janesville, WI 53546
608-756-0598
bmcummings42@gmail.com

Mr. Hugh Davis (2020)
661 Cardiff Drive
Hartland, WI 53029
262-369-7955
cell 262-751-5030
hugh@wifamilyties.org

Mrs. Mary Davis (2020)
Ty’n Coed 
720 Seventh Street
Fennimore, WI 53809
608-822-3466
gdavis1@tds.net

Joshua Giese (2023)
W6869 Shadybrook Circle
Fond du Lac, WI 54937
920-922-2688
cell 920-266-3744
joshthepianoman88@gmail.com

Mrs. Phyllis Griffith (2020)
1727 Bishops Way
Mundelein, IL 60060
920-623-4953 
847-949-6755 (daughter)

Mr. Christopher Guy  (2021)
N4690 Silver Spring Ln.
Plymouth, WI 53073
920-254-4777
christophertguy@gmail.com

Mrs. Carole Hausmann (2022)
815 Washington St. #226
Grafton, WI 53024
262-241-5658
cell 262-364-7420 
Carolebhausmann@gmail.com

Connie Herpel (2020)
PO Box 474
Cambria, WI 53923
920-348-4032
ConnieH@spiweb.com 

Mr. Dale Hughes (2020)
4503 Maple Lane
Windsor, WI 53598
608-846-7338
cell 608-852-4025
hugheslaw@jvlnet.com

Troy Hughes (Associate)
652 State Road 73 
Columbus, WI 53925
cell 715-771-0338
troyhughes71@gmail.com

Ms. Ann E. Lemmenes (2019)
111 Fond du Lac Street
Waupun, WI 53963
cell 920-210-9006
alemmenes44@gmail.com

Mr. Dick  Myers (2023)
9140 N. Sycamore Ct.
Bayside, WI 53217
cell 414-228-7466
dickmyers@wi.rr.com

Mr. Danny Proud (2023)
Ty COED
114 Glen Hwy
Madison, WI 53705
608-212-3793
derrproud@att.net

Devin Scherck (2019)
36 Cherry Lane
Fond du Lac, WI 54935
920-922-7231
devkid@charter.net

Ms. Marilyn L. Schräder (2021)
2757 N. Frederick Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53211-3632
414-961-1371 
cell 414-217-7032
schraderml@juno.com

Ms. Sue E. Stealey (2023)
5133 Washington, #5-D
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4749
630-963-6625
sestealey@juno.com
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Mr. Bron Wentzel (2021)
W6794 E Hubbleton Rd.
Watertown, WI 53094
920-262-0619
cell 920-988-8090
crawfishcats@netwurx.net

Rev. Thomas E. White (2022)
1769 Creek Vu Drive
North Fond du Lac, WI 54937
920-922-9424
tjwhite65@charter.net

Mr. Joe Whitmore (2019) 
110 N. Fairview Ave.
North Prairie, WI 53153
262-392-2717
cariad72@hotmail.com

Dr. Mary Williams-Norton (2019)
Fferm Bryn Cedrwydd
W9866 Kent Road
Poynette, WI 53955
608-635-4946
williamsnorton1858@centurytel.net

Honorary Life Trustee

Ms. Janet Morgan
St. Clare Friedensheim
2003 - 4th St. #116
Monroe, WI 53566
cell 608-426-1208


